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October 25, 2010

TO:! Members of the MAG Transportation Review Committee

FROM: David Moody, Peoria, Chair

SUBJECT: ADDENDUM TO THE OCTOBER 28, 2010, TRANSPORTATION REVIEW
COMMITTEE AGENDA

Anaddendum is being added to the October 28, 2010, Transportation Review Committee agenda regarding the 201 |
Transportation Review Committee meeting schedule.

Please contact the MAG office if you have questions about the addendum to the agenda.

ITEM PROPOSED FOR CONSENT*

5d. Transportation Review Committee Tentative 201 | 5d. For information, discussion, and approval of the
Meeting Schedule MAG 2011 Transportation Review Committee
Meeting Schedule.

The Transportation Review Committee tentative
meeting schedule for 2010 has been developed.
Please refer to a memorandum of proposed
meeting dates in Attachment Nine. ‘
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October 25, 2010

TO: Members of the Transportation Review Committee
FROM: David Moody, Peoria, Chair
SUBJECT: 2011 MAG TRANSPORTATION REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2011 meeting schedule for the MAG Transportation Review Committee (TRC).
These meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North 1%

Avenue, Suite 200.
Thursday, January 27, 2011
Thursday, February 24, 2011
Tuesday, April 5,2011*
Thursday, April 28, 2011
Thursday, May 26, 2011
Thursday, June 30, 2011
Thursday, July 28, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, September 22, 2011
Thursday, October 27, 2011

Thursday, December 9, 2011
*The March meeting of the TRC was moved to the following Tuesday due to a scheduling conflict.

For further information or questions, please contact Christina Hopes by phone at 602.254.6300 or by
email at chopes@azmag.gov.




